Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #003243

Platinum Events

PO: Order Date: February 2, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
MOTHER WOLF RESTAURANT

1545 WILCOX AVENUE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90028

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MARCH

9TH, 2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY
MARCH 8TH - TIME TBD*
*PICK UP THURSDAY SAME NIGHT AT

1:30 AM*

Description
ENTRYWAY (INSTALL WED 6AM)

Hedge Panel 30FT X 10FT
Stanchion, GOLD

Velvet Rope
Black Velvet

Hedge Panel 8FT X 4FT
8-BACK AREA/4-SIDE WALL

MOTHER WOLF RESTAURANT (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)

X-mirror Coffee Table

Wilshire Coffee Table
X-mirror End Table

Celine Ottoman, Taupe

—
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Qtty Price
8 $295.00
3 $13.50
3 §7.20
12 $108.00

Total ENTRYWAY (INSTALL WED 6AM)

6 $70.00
2 $70.00
8 $36.00
16 $36.00

Total MOTHER WOLF RESTAURANT (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)

VIP AUDIBLE LOUNGE (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)

Hedge Panels (32FT X12FT)

PINK LOUNGE FURNITURE SETS

8 $295.00

2 $§765.00

1-SOFA/2-ARM CHAIRS/2-ROUND OTTOMONS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-

END TABLES
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Total

$2,360.00
$40.50

$21.60

$1,296.00

$3,718.10

$420.00

$140.00

$288.00

$576.00

$1,424.00

$2,360.00

$1,530.00
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Description

WHITE CARPET 20FT X 20FT

WHITE 8FT BAR

Qtty

2

1

Price

$720.00

$350.00

T
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Total VIP AUDIBLE LOUNGE (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)

UPSTAIRS MAIN RECEPTION (INSTALL WED 6AM)

STAGE 24FT X 16FT WITH BLACK LAMINATE COVER

24FT CUSTOM BACKDROP WITH BLACK SEQUEN
FABRIC

BLACK AND GOLD LOUNGE SETS

1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/
1-COFFEE TABLE/2-END TABLES/2-ROUND OTTOMANS

CUSTOME 24FT X 28FT DANCEFLOOR WITH CUSTOME
VYNIL DESIGN

FREE STANDING CUSTOME 8FT X 4FT WALLS
GOLD BAR CARTS

BLACK AND GOLD CURVED BAR

2

4

$1,700.00

$1,500.00

$750.00

$4,000.00

$375.00
$45.00

$315.00
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Total UPSTAIRS MAIN RECEPTION (INSTALL WED 6AM)

UPSTAIRS/CHASE LOUNGE (INSTALL WED 6AM)

WHITE CARPET 40FT X 20FT

BLACK AND GOLD LOUNGE SETS

1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/
1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ROUND OTTOMANS

GOLD COLUMBS SET (PHOTO)

CUSTOME GRAY 40FT X 12FT WALLS DOUBLE SIDED

1-SIDE WITH CUSTOM DECAL (PROVIDED BY CLIENT)/1-SIDE FULL
GRAY

Total UPSTAIRS/CHASE LOUNGE (INSTALL WED 6AM)

ADDITIONAL (INSTALL WED 6AM)

GRAY DOUBLE SIDED WALLS 8FTX 12FT
GRAY SINGLE SIDED 20FT X 12FT WALLS
ADDITIONAL LABOR (WALLS ADDED)

40FT X 12FT CUSTOME GRAY WALL (FOR CHASE
LOUNGE)
Added Thursday at event

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

¢

ADDITIONAL LABOR (WALLS ADDED AT EVENT)
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$1,450.00

$750.00

$0.00

$3,400.00

$375.00
$275.00
$250.00

$3,500.00

$175.00

$450.00
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Total

$1,440.00
$350.00

$5,680.00

$1,700.00

$1,500.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$3,375.00
$90.00
$1,260.00

$17,925.00

$1,450.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$6,800.00

$9,750.00

$750.00
$1,375.00
$250.00

$3,500.00

$700.00

$450.00
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Description

Services

Notes

GREEN HEDGE PANELS 12FT X 10FT
ADDED 3.02.23

GREEN HEDGE PANELS 16FT X 10FT
ADDED 3.02.23

GREEN HEDGE PANELS 28FT X 10FT
ADDED 03.02.23

ADDITIONAL LABOR (HEDGES)
14 HEDGES ADDED 03.02.2023

TRUCKING FEE (3 TRUCKS)
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 1)
EVENT INSTALLATION (DAY 2)

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT)

PDF Generated on 02/27/2024 @ 10:47 PM PST

Qtty Price
3 $295.00
4 $295.00
7 $295.00
1 $400.00

Total ADDITIONAL (INSTALL WED 6AM)

3 $275.00
1 $2,700.00
1 $975.00
1 $2,700.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$885.00

$1,180.00

$2,065.00

$400.00

$11,555.00

$825.00
$2,700.00
$975.00

$2,700.00

$50,052.10
$7,200.00
$4,754.95
($0.00)
$62,007.05
($57,144.15)
$4,862.90
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