

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #003243

Platinum Events

Order Date: February 2, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: MOTHER WOLF RESTAURANT 1545 WILCOX AVENUE LOS ANGELES, CA 90028

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MARCH 9TH, 2023

DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY MARCH 8TH - TIME TBD *PICK UP THURSDAY SAME NIGHT AT 1:30 AM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
ENTRYWAY (INS	TALL WED 6AM)				
	Hedge Panel 30FT X 10FT	8	\$295.00	Т	\$2,360.00
	Stanchion, GOLD	3	\$13.50	Т	\$40.50
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	3	\$7.20	Т	\$21.60
	Hedge Panel 8FT X 4FT 8-BACK AREA/4-SIDE WALL	12	\$108.00	Т	\$1,296.00
		Total ENTRYWAY (I	NSTALL WED 6	AM)	\$3,718.10
MOTHER WOLF R	ESTAURANT (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)				
	X-mirror Coffee Table	6	\$70.00	Т	\$420.00
	Wilshire Coffee Table	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	X-mirror End Table	8	\$36.00	Т	\$288.00
	Celine Ottoman, Taupe	16	\$36.00	Т	\$576.00
	Total MOTHER WOLF	RESTAURANT (INSTAL	L THURSDAY 6	AM)	\$1,424.00

TOTAL MOTHER WOLF RESTAURANT (INSTALL THURSDAT DAW)			\$1,424.00		
VIP AUDIBLE LOUNGE (INSTALL THURSDAY 6AM)					
Hedge Panels (32FT X12FT)		8	\$295.00	Т	\$2,360.00
PINK LOUNGE FURNITURE S		2	\$765.00	Т	\$1,530.00
1-SOFA/2-ARM CHAIRS/2-ROUND C END TABLES	ITOMONS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	WHITE CARPET 20FT X 20FT	2	\$720.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	WHITE 8FT BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Total VIP AUDIBLE LOUNG	GE (INSTAL	L THURSDAY 6	AM)	\$5,680.00
JPSTAIRS MA	IN RECEPTION (INSTALL WED 6AM)				
	STAGE 24FT X 16FT WITH BLACK LAMINATE COVER	1	\$1,700.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	24FT CUSTOM BACKDROP WITH BLACK SEQUEN FABRIC	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	BLACK AND GOLD LOUNGE SETS 1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/ 1-COFFEE TABLE/2-END TABLES/2-ROUND OTTOMANS	8	\$750.00	Т	\$6,000.00
	CUSTOME 24FT X 28FT DANCEFLOOR WITH CUSTOME VYNIL DESIGN	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	FREE STANDING CUSTOME 8FT X 4FT WALLS	9	\$375.00	Т	\$3,375.00
	GOLD BAR CARTS	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	BLACK AND GOLD CURVED BAR	4	\$315.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Total UPSTAIRS MAIN REC	CEPTION (INSTALL WED 64	AM)	\$17,925.00
JPSTAIRS/CH	ASE LOUNGE (INSTALL WED 6AM)				
	WHITE CARPET 40FT X 20FT	1	\$1,450.00	Т	\$1,450.00
	BLACK AND GOLD LOUNGE SETS 1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/ 1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ROUND OTTOMANS	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	GOLD COLUMBS SET (PHOTO)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	CUSTOME GRAY 40FT X 12FT WALLS DOUBLE SIDED 1-SIDE WITH CUSTOM DECAL (PROVIDED BY CLIENT)/1-SIDE FULL GRAY	2	\$3,400.00	Т	\$6,800.00
	Total UPSTAIRS/CHASE	LOUNGE (INSTALL WED 64	AM)	\$9,750.00
ADDITIONAL (INSTALL WED 6AM)				
	GRAY DOUBLE SIDED WALLS 8FTX 12FT	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	GRAY SINGLE SIDED 20FT X 12FT WALLS	5	\$275.00	Т	\$1,375.0
	ADDITIONAL LABOR (WALLS ADDED)	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.0
	40FT X 12FT CUSTOME GRAY WALL (FOR CHASE LOUNGE) Added Thursday at event	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.0
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	ADDITIONAL LABOR (WALLS ADDED AT EVENT)	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00

Description	Qtt	y Price		Total
GREEN HEDGE PANELS 12FT X 10FT ADDED 3.02.23	3	\$295.0	0 Т	\$885.00
GREEN HEDGE PANELS 16FT X 10FT ADDED 3.02.23	4	\$295.0	0 Т	\$1,180.00
GREEN HEDGE PANELS 28FT X 10FT ADDED 03.02.23	7	\$295.0	0 Т	\$2,065.00
ADDITIONAL LABOR (HEDGES) 14 HEDGES ADDED 03.02.2023	1	\$400.0	0 Т	\$400.00
	Total ADDITION	AL (INSTALL WE	D 6AM)	\$11,555.00
Services				
TRUCKING FEE (3 TRUCKS)	3	\$275.0	0	\$825.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 1)	1	\$2,700.0	00	\$2,700.00
EVENT INSTALLATION (DAY 2)	1	\$975.0	0	\$975.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIC	HT) 1	\$2,700.0	00	\$2,700.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$50,052.10
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,200.00
Taxes :	\$4,754.95
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$62,007.05
Payments:	(\$57,144.15)
Balance:	\$4,862.90